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Questions

The operation of solar cell is based on

Uranium is best used as nuclear fuel in one of the following forms:

If ax- b = ¢ - dx, what is the value of xin terms of a, b, ¢, and d?

The use of antibiotic is a very effective way of killing disease causing bacteria. Sometime
peopple don't finish all of their pills. This can result in:

The largest number of three digits which is a perfect square is

A scientific method will seek to explain natural events and make useful prediction in

If m and n are whole numbers such that m" = 121, then the value of (m-1 )n+1 is:

Number Series Test
2/3,6/3,18/3, 7?2, 162/3, ..oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeene

Which of the following is both endocrine and exocrine gland?

What is jeweler's rouge?

The uranium fuel used worldwide is mainly in the form of:

If V2" = 64, then find the value of n

The ratio of the age of a man and his wife is 4 : 3. After 4 years, this ratio will be 9 : 7. If at
the time of the marriage, the ratio was 5 : 3, then how many years ago they were married?

The energy possessed by water in a dam is:

Answers Choice

. Last technology

. Photo conduction
. Thermal emission
. Tyndall effect

A
B
C
D
A. U235
B. U237
C.U238
D. None of these
A. b+c/a+d
B. c-b/a-d
C. b+c-d/a
D. c-b/a+d
E.c/b-d/a

. Some bacteria left unkilled

. Production of more bacteria

C. Bacteria becoming resistant to
antibiotics

D. Bacteria becoming sensitive to
antibiotics

W >

A. 900
B. 841
C. 961
D. 784

A. A haphazard manner

B. A manner design to fit the
theorists for experimenter's bias
C. A consistently reproducible
manner

D. None of these

1

10
121
1000

oowm»

54/3
154/3
166/3
53/4

Thyroid
Pancreas
Parathyroid
All of these

Ferric oxide
Ferrous oxide
Ferrous carbonate
Ferric carbonate

u3os
uo2
UF6

U metal

8

10
12
16

12 Years
8 years

10 years
15 years

W» DOW » DOWP» UOWP» UOWr DOWR» DOWr

. electrical energy

. kinetic energy

C. potential energy
D. mechanical energy



15

16

17

18

19

20

Optical fiber operates on the principle of:

The simplification of 0.8x0.8x0.80.5x0.5x0.5 / 0.8x0.8+0.8x0.5+0.5x0.5 gives

If the length of a rectangle is 4 times its width, and if its area is 144, what is the perimeter ?

Find the greatest number of four digits which must be added to 5231 so that the final number
becomes exactly divisible by 12, 15, 27, 32 and 40.

What is the area of a circle that is inscribed in a square of area ?

The gas associated with global warming is:

A
B.
C.

ow»

oo W
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Tyndall
Photoelectric effect
Last technology

0.8
0.4

W o
o b

7929
7829
9729

4

™2

H2S8
CH4

. 802



